ANNUAL SPONSORSHIP 2025









AMPLIFY. ELEVATE. INSPIRE.

About The Bridge for Youth

The Bridge for Youth centers youth voice, justice, and equity in all we do, and empowers youth experiencing homelessness through safe shelter, basic needs, and healthy relationships. For over 50-years, The Bridge has been deeply committed to the vision of a community where all youth feel safe, accepted, and supported. Since opening our doors, we've served over 50,000 youth. Will you be part of The Bridge for Youth's story?

We invite you to amplify youth voice, elevate the resiliency of youth, and inspire action in our community.

Become An Annual Sponsor

In addition to reinventing our commUNITY Juneteenth and Pride Celebrations, we are excited to announce a brand-new annual event in early 2025 to elevate youth voice, build community, and raise funds.

Customized engagement opportunities to empower and connect your employees while making a meaningful impact in our community.

Annual sponsorship allows your brand to be seen by a large audience of community focused supporters, donors, and volunteers. As a sponsor, your employees will receive exclusive engagement opportunities to volunteer and connect with The Bridge in ways that are meaningful to them.

By joining us as an annual sponsor, you are signaling to the community that your company is committed to The Bridge's vision of a community where all youth feel safe, accepted, and supported.

Have Your Company Seen, So Youth Can Be Heard.

For more information, contact:
Brittney Riedinger
Development@bridgeforyouth.org
(612) 230-6685



2025 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



Amplify the voice of youth. Elevate the resiliency of youth. Inspire action in our community.

The Bridge for Youth centers youth voice, justice, and equity in all we do, and empowers youth experiencing homelessness through safe shelter, basic needs, and healthy relationships. Our vision is for a community where all youth feel safe, accepted, and supported.

Event Sponsorship Opportunities	Supporter \$2,500	Advocate \$5,000	Hero \$7,500	Champion \$10,000	Presenting \$15,000
Event admission	2 tickets per event	4 tickets per event	6 tickets per event	One table per event	Two tables per event
VIP Seating at Annual Event			~	~	~
Podium recognition during event			~	~	~
Customized engagement such as lunch and learns with your Employee Resource Groups	~	~	~	~	~
Access to four on-site or off-site volunteer opportunities for employee engagement, such as BFY Pride and Juneteenth Celebrations	~	~	~	~	~
Company name and logo recognition on website and email promotions	~	~	~	~	~
Social media recognition w/logo highlighting your company, reaching over 8K followers across platforms		~	~	~	~
Sponsorship level and logo recognition on event materials, website and Annual Report		~	~	~	~
Hyperlinked logo on The Bridge website				~	~
Promotional video during event				30 Second	60 Second

For more information, contact:
Brittney Riedinger
Development@bridgeforyouth.org
(612) 230-6685

2025 SPONSORSHIP FORM



Become a Sponsor Today! Complete this form and return it to The Bridge for Youth.

Sponsor Name:	Contact:				
Phone:	Email:	Email:			
Address:					
City:	State:	Zip:			
How would you like your name or organizatior	n to appear in event materials?	?			
What sponsorship level are you committing to	?				
☐ Presenting Sponsor: \$15,000					
☐ Champion: \$10,000					
☐ Hero: \$7,500					
Advocate: \$5,000					
☐ Supporter: \$2,500					
How would you like to complete your sponsor	ship?				
☐ Mail a check to The Bridge for Youth at 11	11 W 22nd St., Minneapolis, I	MN 55405			
☐ Complete your sponsorship online at bridg	geforyouth.org/event-spons	sorship			
☐ Please invoice at the above address or to:					
Authorized representative signature:					
For more information, contact:	Please Mail Ch	necks to:			
Brittney Riedinger	The Bridge for Y	The Bridge for Youth			
Development@bridgeforyouth.org	1111 W 22nd S	t.			

Make your gift online at bridgeforyouth.org/event-sponsorship



(612) 230-6685







Minneapolis, MN 55405